MASTER FEE SCHEDULE City of Granbury

2018 A

		Current Fee	Proposed Fee
	A/V Equipment		100
(a)	Cabled Mic & Stand	\$30	
(b)	Handheld Wireless Mic	\$35	
(c)	Lapel wireless Mic	\$35	
(d)	Countryman Headset Mic	\$50	
(e)	Media Cart w/mixer	\$50	
(f)	72" HD TV	\$75	
(g)	50" HD TV	\$50	
(h)	Projector & screen	\$50/each	
(i)	Small Mixer	\$50	
(j)	Board Operator for 4 Hours	\$100	
(k)	Laser Pointer/Clicker	\$15	í A
(1)	Bose Sound System	\$150	
(m)	Concert System		1
	(a) Small	\$500	1
	(b) Medium	\$750	
	(c) Full	\$1,000	
(n)	Laptop	\$35	1 1 2
(o)	Conference Telephone	\$100	1
(p)	Power Strip (standard)	\$ 5	
(p)	Extension Cord 10'-25'	\$ 5	
Catering Impact Fee			#
All food/beverage catered in to CR LGCC:		10%	
	J	of total catering invoice,	
		less gratuity and tax	
Security*		Ç ,	
Facility Security: \$35/hr per of		\$35/hr per officer	\$40/hr per officer
*Security is required when alcohol will be served and must be staffed by the Granbury Police Department. Minimum of 4 hours and minimum 2 officers.			

Sec. 1.50.560

Discount for Local Non-Profit Corporations

A local non-profit corporation, as defined in the City's approved Meeting Facility Booking Policy, will receive a 35% discount off of the rental rates as set out in Sections 1.50.551 - 1.50.557.